	O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL_2012-T3)


	DATE
	10/6/2012 at 7:30 am 

	RESULT
	AILYA RE WON THE MATCH BY 4 WICKETS

	TOSS

	AIYLA RE WON THE TOSS AND ELECTED TO FIELD

	UMPIRES
	OFALLON BLUES

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	RAHUL ACHARYA FROM AIYLE RE


	O’FALLON BLUES INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	VINAY
	OUT
	8
	
	

	2
	BHASKAR
	OUT
	10
	
	

	3
	PAVAN
	OUT
	8
	
	

	4
	SIVA
	OUT
	16
	
	

	5
	SRIKANTH
	NOT OUT
	9
	
	

	6
	SIVAJEE
	OUT
	15
	
	

	7
	VENKAT
	NOT OUT
	5
	
	

	8
	RAJIV
	DNB
	
	
	

	9
	JAI
	DNB
	
	
	

	10
	<SUPER SUB>
	DNB
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	4
	
	
	

	
	Total
	75/5
	
	
	


	AIYLE RE BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Brajesh
	2
	
	8
	0

	2
	Rahul
	4
	
	29
	1

	3
	Kapil
	4
	
	26
	2

	4
	Anupam
	2
	
	11
	1


	AIYLA RE INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	KRISHNA
	OUT
	7
	
	

	2
	VIKRAM
	OUT
	20
	
	

	3
	ASHU
	OUT
	0
	
	

	4
	RAHUL
	NOT OUT
	34
	
	

	5
	KAPIL
	NOT OUT
	11
	
	

	6
	ANUPAM
	DNB
	
	
	

	7
	ADITYA
	DNB
	
	
	

	8
	HIMANK
	DNB
	
	
	

	9
	BRAJESH
	DNB
	
	
	

	10
	SIDDARTH
	DNB
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	
	
	

	
	Total
	11.2
	76
	
	


	O’FALLON BLUES BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Srikanth
	4
	
	20
	2

	2
	Jai
	4
	
	21
	1

	3
	Venkat
	3.2
	
	24
	

	4
	Siva
	1
	
	8
	


